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Proposal ID: CM225PMN125724
Order No.: 268

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010
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0030

0040

0050
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0070
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0100

0110

0120

Spec
No.

310

315

319

512

512

512

512

ATTD

515

515

704

704

Oversight/State Project No.: PM2N-077-F25, P401

Federal Project No.: PM02(492)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

310SD20-0001
TACK COAT

315SD20-0100
ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE
COURSE BM-25.0

319SD20-0001
THIN HOT MIX ASPHALT
CONCRETE

512SD20-0042
ERADICATE LINEAR PVMT
MRKG

512SD20-0043
ERADICATE NONLINEAR
PVMT MRKG

512SD20-0046
TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. A, 4"

512SD20-0048
TEMP. PVYMT MRKG TY. A, 8"

512SP20-0002
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
PLANT MIX

515SD20-0011
FLEX. PAVE. TIE-IN PLANING
0"-2"

515SD20-0015
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
PLANING ABOVE 4"

704SD20-0014
TYPE B CLASS Il PVMT LINE
MRKG 12"

704SD20-0027

TYPE B CLASS VI PVMT LINE
MRKG 6"

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

30.000
GAL

52.360
TON

2,239.760
TON

79,618.000
LF

75.000
SF

37,899.000
LF

1,910.000
LF

LUMP SUM

880.000
SY

146.670
SY

75.000
LF

37,899.000
LF

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars  Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
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0130 704 704SD20-0029 1,910.000
TYPE B CLASS VI PVMT LINE LF
MRKG 12"
0140 ATTD 704SD20-0032 247.000
INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER EA
ASPHALT
Section: 0001 Total:

Total Bid:






